& gPSp % PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(BAHAWALPUR REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST SERVICE QUOTA

1/96000082 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIR BAHAWALPUR
MALIK SAEED AHMED

2/96000061 MUHAMMAD TAHIR BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

3/96000025 MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

4/96000027 IRFAN ALI R.Y. KHAN
ABBAS ALI

5/96000030 WAQAS MAQSOQOD BAHAWALPUR
MAQSOOD AHMAD

6/96000108 ZIA UR REHMAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF

7/96000019 MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR BAHAWALPUR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

8/96000067 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN BAHAWALPUR
CH MUHAMMAD SALEEM RAZA

9/96000036 YASIR MEHMOOD ABBASI R.Y. KHAN
SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI

10/96000041 NISAR AHMAD R.Y. KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

11/96000130 ATTA UR REHMAN R.Y. KHAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

12/96000093 MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAEEM BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

13/96000110 AHSAN MAJEED R.Y. KHAN

ABDUL MAJEED
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60 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Bahawalpur

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/96000012

15/96000014

16/96000002

17/96000068

18/96000063

19/96000090

20/96000050

21/96000105

22/96000119

23/96000097

24/96000018

25/96000001

26/96000011

27/96000021

28/96000124

29/96000077

30/96000088

31/96000072

32/96000052

Region) in the Punjab Police Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD KHALID
RASHEED AHMED

SHOUKAT ALI
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHURAM HUSSAIN
ABDUL KHALIQ

FRAZ HUSSAIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN

SAJID NAZIR
NAZIR AHMED KHAN

ADNAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN
MUNIR AHMAD

USAMA KHALIL
KHALIL AHMED

SAJJAD TARIQ
TARIQ ABBAS

QAMAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MALIK QASIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD MANSOOR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR
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60 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Bahawalpur
Region) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
33/96000010 AHSAN ASHRAF BAHAWALPUR

MUHAMMAD ASHARAF

34/96000043 SHAHZAD PERVAIZ BAHAWALPUR
ZULFIQAR ALI
35/96000039 MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAHAWAL NAGAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

36/96000058 BASHARAT ALI BAHAWALPUR
SHAFIQUE HUSSAIN

37/96000111 IBRAR HUSSAIN BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

38/96000049 SH. UMAIR AHMAD R.Y. KHAN
SH. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

Note:- Twenty Two (22) posts reserved for service quota remained
vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 15-12-2025
CASE NO. 60-RH-2024
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