PPSC

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)</u>

(BAHAWALPUR REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST SERVICE QUOTA	
1/96000082	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIR MALIK SAEED AHMED	BAHAWALPUR
2/96000061	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	BAHAWALPUR
3/96000025	MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BAHAWALPUR
4/96000027	IRFAN ALI ABBAS ALI	R.Y. KHAN
5/96000030	WAQAS MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
6/96000108	ZIA UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR
7/96000019	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR ABDUL RAZZAQ	BAHAWALPUR
8/96000067	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD USMAN CH MUHAMMAD SALEEM RAZA	BAHAWALPUR
9/96000036	YASIR MEHMOOD ABBASI SAJID MEHMOOD ABBASI	R.Y. KHAN
10/96000041	NISAR AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL	R.Y. KHAN
11/96000130	ATTA UR REHMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	R.Y. KHAN
12/96000093	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAEEM MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	BAHAWALPUR
13/96000110	AHSAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	R.Y. KHAN
		D 4 50

60 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Bahawalpur Region) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/96000012	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	BAHAWALPUR
15/96000014	MUHAMMAD AKRAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	R.Y. KHAN
16/96000002	MUHAMMAD KHALID RASHEED AHMED	R.Y. KHAN
17/96000068	SHOUKAT ALI BASHIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR
18/96000063	MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWALPUR
19/96000090	KHURAM HUSSAIN ABDUL KHALIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
20/96000050	FRAZ HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN
21/96000105	SAJID NAZIR NAZIR AHMED KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
22/96000119	ADNAN GHANI MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
23/96000097	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN MUNIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
24/96000018	USAMA KHALIL KHALIL AHMED	BAHAWALPUR
25/96000001	SAJJAD TARIQ TARIQ ABBAS	BAHAWAL NAGAR
26/96000011	QAMAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD SHARIF	R.Y. KHAN
27/96000021	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
28/96000124	MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK QASIM HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
29/96000077	MUHAMMAD YASEEN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
30/96000088	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD SUBHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
31/96000072	MUHAMMAD ARIF MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
32/96000052	MOHAMMAD MANSOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR

60 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Service Quota) (Bahawalpur Region) in the Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
33/96000010	AHSAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHARAF	BAHAWALPUR
34/96000043	SHAHZAD PERVAIZ ZULFIQAR ALI	BAHAWALPUR
35/96000039	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
36/96000058	BASHARAT ALI SHAFIQUE HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
37/96000111	IBRAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SHAFI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
38/96000049	SH. UMAIR AHMAD SH. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	R.Y. KHAN
Note:-	Twenty Two (22) posts reserved for service quota remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.	

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 15-12-2025 <u>CASE NO.</u> 60-RH-2024